
"BEAM"
NCGS MON.

8" PVC

8" PVC

15" CMP

15" CMP

15" CMP

15" CMP

24
" C

M
P

3
0
" C

M
P

18
" C

M
P

ELEC. BOX

H
H

H
H

JB

CONC

SHED

MTL

S

BILLBOARD

BST

18" C&G

SIGN

SIGN

MTL

MTL

S

BST

G
R

GR
GR

C
O

N
C
 
IS

L
A

N
D

SOIL

BST

SOIL

INV=1931.88'

HW

BST

INV=1920.32'

24" RCP

S
O
IL (ABAN.)

1SFD

G
R

W
D
 

D
E
C

K

HTR

DECK

WD 

HTR

2SF BARN

S

GATE

GATE

STATUE

24" CMP

US 64 BUS 18' BST

S

S

BST

1SBLKBUS

MTL
48" CHL

TRACK

CONC

GATE

4
8
" C

H
L

CANS

TRASH

FLAG POLE

S

LT

B
A

S
IN

S
E

D
IM

E
N

T

L
T

B
O

X

E
L

E
C
. 

LT

B
O

X

E
L

E
C
. L

T

B
O

X

S
P

L
IC

E

F
/

O

BOX

SPLICE

F/O

ELEC. BOX

1SBLKBUS

CONC

ANTENNA

GENERATORW/ 3SBW

72" CHL 

BOLLARDS

2-SBW

2-SBW

EIP

H
W

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

S
R
 
13

7
7
 
 
 
 
 

C
O

U
R

T
H

O
U
S

E
 

D
R
.

EIP

EIP

GPS-102

BY1-12

BL-1

BL-2

OF 30" WHITE OAK

R/R SPIKE IN BASE

-BL- STA. 7+58.00 22' RT.

BM#1 ELEV.=1937.50'

MON

R/W

MON

R/W

MON

R/W

MON

R/W

10
3
"x

7
1" C

M
A

P

H
W

H
W

N
 
19
°2

7
'3

1" W

10
1.6

7
'

N 72°50'12" E
101.64'

S
 
2
5
°2

3
'5

7
" E

6
2
.11'

S 72°42'40" W
18.70'

N
 
14
°4

7
'1
1"
 W

14
2
.3

1'

S 72°32'50" W
96.46'

S 65°32'21" W

55.10'

S 75°26'14" W
39.43'

S 
29

°3
8'
59

" 
W

45
.4
8' S 85°40'19" W136.93'

N
 
15
°1
7
'2

2
" 

W
2
2
2
.2

7
'

N 88°22'38" E71.76'
N 67°22'38" E

40.73'
N 77°12'38" E

69.95'

S
 
16

°5
5
'3

6
" 

E
3
4
0
.2

7
'

N 85°33'05" W
217.00'

S
 
17
°0

2
'2

7
" 

E
2
9
0
.1
8
'

S
 
17
°0

2
'2

7
" E

3
0
3
.0

3
'

S
 
19
°2

7
'5

7
" E

2
0
7
.0

5
'

N 70°32'03" E

211.80'

N
 
3
7
°3

2
'0

6
" W

9
0
.3

2
'

N 26°28'11" W
14.56'

21.25'

S 54°02'18" W
N 11°59'16" W

15.00'

S 69°05'38" W

17.61'
37.15'

N
 
11
°5

9
'1
6
" 

W
2
19
.9

9
'

2.33'

N
 
15
°1
7
'2

2
" 

W
2
11
.7

1'

S
 
16

°5
5
'3

6
" 

E

3
0
9
.1
6
'

S 82°21'22" E

27.59'

S 56°02'22" E

35.30'

S 79°32'22" E

42.97'

N 79°41'38" E

25.10'

S 71°56'59" E

6.37'

10
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

6
0
.0

0
'

VARIABLE

VARIABLE

EXISTING R/W

6
0
.0

0
'

45.00'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

N
 
6
2
°3

7
'4

2
" E

2
8
.8

1'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 
 
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

DYAARL L. ANDERSON, ET AL

LESIA A. QUEEN
DB 394 PG 54

DB 330 PG 21

BRUCE R. DAVENPORT
DB 155 PG 6

CLAY COUNTY

DB 271 PG 9

JSLS PARTNERSHIP, LLC

HD PERMITS

AS PER 

DRAIN LINES

REBECCA ANDERSON

DAVID ANDERSON AND WIFE,

DB 455 PG 224

WILLIAM BAXTER BIVENS, LIFE ESTATE

JUDY BIVENS AND HUSBAND,
DB 438 PG 215 BILLY JOE HODGSON

DB 455 PG 223

CLAY COUNTY

DB 474 PG 228

DB 294 PG 2391
BILLY JOE HODGSON

DB 265 PG 2682
JUDY BIVENS 

DB 265 PG 2673
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FOR PROFILE OF -DWY1- and -DWY2- SEE SHEET 14

FOR PROFILE OF LINE -Y1- SEE SHEET 12

FOR PROFILE OF LINE -L- SEE SHEET 10

SEE SHEET 4 FOR PLANS

NOTE: SHEET 4A TO BE USED ONLY FOR RIGHT OF WAY PURPOSES

License No: C-3097

Raleigh, NC, 27609

4700 Falls of Neuse Rd, Suite 100, 

Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson Inc.
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   R/W SHEET NO.5
/1
4
/9

9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

4AR-5863

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

C

T

T

51.00' LT 

-L- +50.00

72.00' LT 

-L- +50.92

103.00' RT 

-L- +00.00

193.00' LT 

-L- +54.00

88.00' LT 

-L- +40.00

191.00' LT 

-L- +67.291A

2

3

5

4
6

107.00' RT 

-L- +50.00

87.00' RT
-L- +00.00

90.00' RT 

-L- +32.00

39.50 RT

-L- 23+60.43

90.64' Rt.
-L- +53.54

8

Prop. R/W
+73.01 -L-

15.00' Lt.

+50.00 -DWY1-

63.00' Lt.

+55.00 -L-

15.00' Lt.
+00.00 -DWY1-

15.00' Rt.
+00.00 -DWY1-

20.00' Rt.
+50.00 -DWY1-

40.00' Lt.
+20.00 -L-

50.00' Lt.
+50.00 -L-

47.00' Lt.
+00.00 -L-

33.00' Lt.
+30.00 -L-

56.10' Lt.

+19.00 -L-

80.00' Lt.

+29.00 -L- 45.00' Lt.
Exist. R/W,
+05.00 -Y1-

45.00' Lt.
+89.00 -L-

2A

1

45.00' Lt.
+30.00 -Y1-

114.00' Rt.

+30.00 -L-

Bldg Corner

Exist.

70.00' Lt.

+80.00 -L-

RAMP OR DECK
DISTURB
DO NOT

38.00' Lt.

Exist. R/W,

+00.00 -L- EXIST. R/W

38.00',

53.00' LT 

-L- +83.00

EXIST. R/W

38.00',

45.00' LT

-L- +05.0068.00' Lt.

+30.00 -L-

90.00' Lt.

+45.00 -L-

85.00' Lt.

+60.00 -L-

64.00' Lt.

+64.00 -L-

65.00' Lt.

57.00',

+20.00 -L-

65.00' Lt.

+90.00 -L-

65.00' Lt.

+64.00 -L-

Disturb
Do Not

Exist. R/W

+70.04 -L-

7Z

3A

Exist. R/W

+46.61 -Y1-

Exist. R/W

+73.16 -L-

70.00' Rt.

65.00',

+46.00 -L-

75.00' Rt.

65.00',

+64.00 -L-

102.00' Rt.

Prop. R/W,

+21.00 -L-

105.00' Rt.

+38.00 -L-

80.00' Rt.

75.00',

Exist. R/W,

-L- +64.00

99.00' Rt.

Prop. R/W,

+10.00 -L-

100.00' Rt.

Prop. R/W,

+53.00 -L-SIGNS

DISTURB 
 DO NOT

DO NOT DISTURB Prop. DUE

+96.80 -L-

Exist. R/W

+92.00 -L-

EXIST. R/W

36.00' RT 

-Y1- +05.00

EXIST. R/W

36.00' RT 

-Y1- +36.00

Lot
Parking
Disturb
Do Not

15

PI Sta 11+53.90

D

L = 226.00'

T = 123.46'

R = 226.00'

PI Sta 14+06.54

D

L = 121.77'

T = 60.98'

R = 900.00'

-L-

-Y1--L-

DS = 25 MPH

-L- PC Sta.  10+00.00

CR

-DWY1-

15 2
0

GREU, TL-3

BEGIN TIP PROJECT R-5863

PC Sta.10+30.44 -L-

POT Sta.10+30.00 -L-

SE = 0.04
SE = Exist. SE = NC SE = NC

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

PI Sta 10+42.80
D

L = 62.48'
T = 31.67'
R = 155.00'

PI Sta 11+41.25
D

L = 1.48'
T = 0.74'
R = 10.00'

PI Sta 11+89.75

D

L = 20.71'

T = 10.38'

R = 120.00'

-DWY2-

SE = NC

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
-DWY1- POTSta.10+00.00

-DWY1- PTSta.11+41.99

-DWY1- PCSta.11+40.51

-DWY1- PCSta.10+11.13

-DWY1- PTSta.10+73.61

-DWY2- POTSta.10+49.52

-L- PTSta.12+56.43

-DWY1- POTSta.11+92.19

-DWY2- POTSta.12+70.65

-DWY2- PCSta.11+79.37

-DWY2- PTSta.12+00.33

-
D

W
Y
1-

-DWY2-

-DWY1- POT Sta.11+79.64
-L- POT Sta.12+38.85=

-DWY1- POTSta.11+45.34

-L- POT Sta.23+46.96 =

-Y1- POTSta.15+06.09

-Y1- POCSta.14+10.65

-Y1- PTSta.14+67.33

-Y1- PCSta.13+45.57

-DWY2- POT Sta. 11+30.00
-BEGIN GRADE

GREU, TL-3

-DWY2- POTSta.9+95.00

-DWY2- Sta. 9+98.50
BEGIN CONST.
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